WITH ENGINEERING
PLASTICS COMPONENTS
EN
Bridge Design
& Construction
2The Plastics Experts.
The Plastics Experts.
For bridge building, AGRU disposes of solutions for structural corrosion protection and for the

corrosion, UV-rays, high and low temperatures (+60 °C / -40 °C)
and most important: it is flexible. Its impact resistance is so high,
that it can even sustain earth-quakes.
4The Plastics Experts.
PROTECTIVE PIPE FOR BRIDGE CABLE STAYS
Dimension Code Detail
OD
[mm]
s
[mm]
s
[-tol]
s
[+tol]
Weight/m
125 1B.799.0125.33 125X3,9 SDR33 ISO S-16 125 3.9 0 0.5 1.56
140 1B.799.0140.33 140X4,3 SDR33 ISO S-16 140 4.3 0 0.6 1.93
160 1B.799.0160.33 160X4,9 SDR33 ISO S-16 160 4.9 0 0.6 2.48
180 1B.799.0180.33 180X5,5 SDR33 ISO S-16 180 5.5 0 0.7 3.13
200 1B.799.0200.33 200X6,2 SDR33 ISO S-16 200 6.2 0 0.8 3.88
225 1B.799.0225.33 225X6,9 SDR33 ISO S-16 225 6.9 0 0.8 4.85
Stormwater drain from stay cables
If stormwater, melt water or condensation water drops down
continously on one point over the years, the bridge structure
can be damaged. Furthermore in cold areas, dripping water can